MATERIAL
Carbon steel with bright zinc plated.
FIELDS OF USE
•	 wood based panels
•	 solid timber
•	 glulam (Glued Laminated Timber)
•	 CLT, LVL
•	 high density woods

Associated density ρa [kg/m3] 350 350 350
(1) The value in fractional inches is rounded to the closest fraction for simplicity of use. For the precise value of the nominal diameter d1, see
the value in decimal inches.
(2) Valid for softwood - maximum density 440 kg/m3.
For applications on different timber types (e.g. LVL) or with a high density please check on the ETA-11/0030.
SCREWS AND CONNECTORS FOR WOOD  |  TBS  |  07-20
d1 CODE L b A pcs
[mm][in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in]
6
0.24
TX30
TBS660 60 2 3/8 40 1 9/16 20  13/16 100
TBS670 70 2 3/4 40 1 9/16 30 1 3/16 100
TBS680 80 3 1/8 50 1 15/16 30 1 3/16 100
TBS690 90 3 1/2 50 1 15/16 40 1 9/16 100
TBS6100 100 4    60 2 3/8 40 1 9/16 100
TBS6120 120 4 3/4 75 2 15/16 45 1 3/4 100
TBS6140 140 5 1/2 75 2 15/16 65 2 9/16 100
TBS6160 160 6 1/4 75 2 15/16 85 3 3/8 100
TBS6180 180 7 1/8 75 2 15/16 105 4 1/8 100
TBS6200 200 8    75 2 15/16 125 4 15/16 100
TBS6220 220 8 5/8 100 4    120 4 3/4 100
TBS6240 240 9 1/2 100 4    140 5 1/2 100
TBS6260 260 10 1/4 100 4    160 6 1/4 100
TBS6280 280 11    100 4    180 7 1/8 100
TBS6300 300 11 3/4 100 4    200 8    100
8
0.32
TX 40
TBS840 40 1 9/16 32 1 1/4 8  5/16 100
TBS860 60 2 3/8 52 2 1/16 10  3/8 100
TBS880 80 3 1/8 52 2 1/16 28 1 1/8 50
TBS8100 100 4    80 3 1/8 48 1 7/8 50
TBS8120 120 4 3/4 80 3 1/8 40 1 9/16 50
TBS8140 140 5 1/2 80 3 1/8 60 2 3/8 50
TBS8160 160 6 1/4 100 4    60 2 3/8 50
TBS8180 180 7 1/8 100 4    80 3 1/8 50
TBS8200 200 8    100 4    100 4    50
TBS8220 220 8 5/8 100 4    120 4 3/4 50
TBS8240 240 9 1/2 100 4    140 5 1/2 50
TBS8260 260 10 1/4 100 4    160 6 1/4 50
TBS8280 280 11    100 4    180 7 1/8 50
TBS8300 300 11 3/4 100 4    200 8    50
TBS8320 320 12 5/8 100 4    220 8 5/8 50
TBS8340 340 13 3/8 100 4    240 9 1/2 50
TBS8360 360 14 1/4 100 4    260 10 1/4 50
TBS8380 380 15    100 4    280 11    50
TBS8400 400 15 3/4 100 4    300 11 3/4 50
TBS8440 440 17 1/4 100 4    340 13 3/8 50
TBS8480 480 19    100 4    380 15    50
TBS8520 520 20 1/2 100 4    420 16 9/16 50
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
d1 CODE L b A pcs
[mm][in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in]
10
0.40
TX 50
TBS10100 100 4    52 2 1/16 48 1 7/8 50
TBS10120 120 4 3/4 60 2 3/8 60 2 3/8 50
TBS10140 140 5 1/2 60 2 3/8 80 3 1/8 50
TBS10160 160 6 1/4 80 3 1/8 80 3 1/8 50
TBS10180 180 7 1/8 80 3 1/8 100 4    50
TBS10200 200 8    100 4    100 4    50
TBS10220 220 8 5/8 100 4    120 4 3/4 50
TBS10240 240 9 1/2 100 4    140 5 1/2 50
TBS10260 260 10 1/4 100 4    160 6 1/4 50
TBS10280 280 11    100 4    180 7 1/8 50
TBS10300 300 11 3/4 100 4    200 8    50
TBS10320 320 12 5/8 120 4 3/4 200 8    50
TBS10340 340 13 3/8 120 4 3/4 220 8 5/8 50
TBS10360 360 14 1/4 120 4 3/4 240 9 1/2 50
TBS10380 380 15    120 4 3/4 260 10 1/4 50
TBS10400 400 15 3/4 120 4 3/4 280 11    50
TBS10440 440 17 1/4 120 4 3/4 320 12 5/8 50
TBS10480 480 19    120 4 3/4 360 14 1/4 50
TBS10520 520 20 1/2 120 4 3/4 400 15 3/4 50
SCREWS AND CONNECTORS FOR WOOD  |  TBS  |  07-20
a2
a2
a1